City of Altus
Budget Amendment FY 2018-2019
AIRPORT FUND

Estimated Revenue or Fund Balance

Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Before Increase After
Number _ Number Department Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
14 4-31-9260 Airport Grant Funding OAC AXS-18-S - 500,751.65 500,751.65 \
Total 500,751.65 |
Appropriations
Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Before Increase After
Number Number Department Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
14 |5-31-9200.001 Airport Airport Grant Project - Airport Lighting - 500,751.65 500,751.65
Total 500,751.65

Approved by the City Council this

4th Day of October, 2018

Explanation of Budget Amendment

To appropriate Grant Funds from OAC {Oklahoma Aironotics Commission) 95/5

for the Airport Lighting & Sign Project

%o, CityClerk  a° &
/’ o g " o
/,/ L TP L % \\\\
”/;5: OKLP‘\\\\\‘
s

Posted By

Date

BA# Pht.#




City of Altus
Budget Amendment FY 2018-2019
GENERAL FUND

Estimated Revenue or Fund Balance

Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Before Increase After
Number  Number Department Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
01 4-02-9260 Administration CENA Grant Funding - 1,685.63 1,685.63 W
Total 1,685.63 |
Appropriations
Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Before Increase After
Number Number Department Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
01 5-02-5403.000 Administration CENA Grant Expenses - 1,685.63 1,685.63
Total 1,685.63
Approved by the City Council this Explanation of Budget Amendment

4th Day of October, 2018

To appropriate CENA Grant Funds for the SWODA Senior Meals Program

to purchase a copier

S
Z, o, U O §
///,0& ®®005000°” % \\\\
,/[ ” T O KL \\\\\\
T

Posted By Date BA# Pkt.#






